.

\(

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION —

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-591 SCHL ACAD @PANOLA WAY (6/4-6/18) M-F 710A-2:10P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:11 AM MERCER RD, 30083 & WENDOVER DR, 30083 2 2
06:12AM  WENDOVER DR, 30083 & YORKTON CT, 30083 2 4
06:13 AM MERCER RD & ELM RIDGE DR, 30083 1 5
06:16 AM  BIRCH RIDGE TRL, 30083 & SPRUCE RIDGE CT, 30083 1 6
06:21 AM WEDGEWOOD DR, 30088 & WYNHURST CRSG, 30088 2 8
06:23 AM  BIFFLE RD ,30088 & VILLAS TERR ,30088 2 10
06:25 AM LINKSVIEW WY, 30088 & LINKSVIEW CLS, 30088 1 11
06:28 AM  WEDGEWOOD DR, 30088 @ WEDGEWOOD PL 1 12
06:30 AM CANBERRA DR ,30088 & BRIARBEND CT ,30088 1 13
06:32AM  DEVON CT,30088 & MANLY CT ,30088 2 15
06:35 AM LOST COLONY CT, 30088 @ CREEKFORD WAY 1 16
06:36 AM CREEKFORD WAY ,30088 & WOODHURST WAY ,30088 4 20
06:38 AM 4721 WHITE OAK TRL ,30088 1 21
06:38 AM  WHITE OAK TRL ,30088 & WHITE OAK TREE ,30088 2 23
06:46 AM TREEHILLS PKWY ,30088 RESERVE @STONE CREEK (CLUB) 5 28
06:50 AM 1247 ADCOX RD ,30088 ASHLAND PINES APTS 3 31
06:52 AM FENBROOK DR ,30088 & WYNDAM DR ,30088 (WEST) 1 32
06:53 AM  ADCOX SQ ,30088 & ADCOX RD ,30088 1 33
06:58 AM FIELDGREEN CRSG ,30088 & ROCKY GLEN ,30088 1 34
07:01 AM  GOLF VALLEY WY, 30088 & HIDDEN HILLS PKWY, 30088 1 35

o

07:10 AM  SCHOOL: PANOLA WAY ELEM SCH 0
khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhkhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkkhkhkkkhhkhkkhkkkhkkk,*xk k*x*x*

End of Run: 309.813

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhhkhkhkhhkhhhkhhhhhhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhkhkhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk khkk k,*x*x*x

06/02/2025 Page 1



